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SL.No. Festival / Oceasion Day/Days Date & Month T)(i.,'y(;f
1 New Year’s Day Mon 01 Jan 01
2 Makar Sankranti Mon 15 Jan 01
3 Republic Day Fri 26 Jan 0l ]
4 Basant Panchami Wed 14 Feb 01
S Maha Shivratri Fri 8 Mar 01
6 Holi Mon-Tue 25-26 Mar 02
7 Good Friday Fri 29 Mar 01
8 | Sarhul & Eid-ul-Fitr # Thu 11 Apr ol
9 Ambedkar Jayanti Sun 14 Apr 01
10 Ram Navami Wed 17 Apr 01
11 Summer Vacation * To be announced later
12 Budha Purnima Thu 23 May 01
13 Eid-ul-Zuha # Mon 17 June 01
14 Rath Yatra Sun 07 July 01
15 Muharram # Wed 17 July 01
16 Independence Day Thu 15 Aug 01
17 Raksha Bandhan Mon 19 Aug 01
18 Janmashtami Mon 26 Aug 01
19 Ganesh Chaturthi Sat 07 Sep 01
20 Karma Puja Sat 14 Sep 01
21 Milad un-Nabi # Mon 16 Sep 01
22 Vishwakarma Puja Tue 17 Sep 01
23 Gandhi Jayanti Wed 02 Oct 01
24 Durga Puja Mon-Sat 07-12 Oct 06
25 gﬁﬁggfagfuf hitragupta Puja & Wed-Fri 30 Oct - 08 Nov 10
26 Jharkhand Stk!aapana Diwas & Guru Fri 15 Nov 01

Nanak Jayanti
27 Christmas & Winter Vacation Wed-Tue 25-31 Dec 07
Note:-
1. The above holiday list is likely to change subject to the examination schedule of JUT
2. *To be announced later
3. # Change may take place depending upon the visibility of moon.
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